Workbench with 3 Drawer Each Sid -
- SWBD10-1500

Quick Overview

* 1000mm deep

* 6 drawers: 3 drawers each side
¢ With undershelf

* 304 grade Stainless Steel

* Hygienic and easy to clean

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s
/w/swbd10-1500-ss-commercial-kitchen-bench-angled.jpg

Description

Centre Island Workbench with 3 Drawer Each Side - SWBD10-1500

* 1000mm deep

* 6 drawers: 3 drawers each side
* With undershelf

* 304 grade Stainless Steel

* Hygienic and easy to clean

2 Years Parts only Warranty



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/workbench-with-3-drawer-each-side-swbd10-1500.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/workbench-with-3-drawer-each-side-swbd10-1500.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

1500
1000
900
1600
1100
550
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