



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s/w/swbd10-1500-ss-commercial-kitchen-bench-angled.jpg Description

Workbench with 3 Drawer Each Side - SWBD10-1500

Quick Overview

- 1000mm deep
- 6 drawers: 3 drawers each side
- With undershelf
- 304 grade Stainless Steel
- Hygienic and easy to clean

Centre Island Workbench with 3 Drawer Each Side - SWBD10-1500

- 1000mm deep
- 6 drawers: 3 drawers each side
- With undershelf
- 304 grade Stainless Steel
- Hygienic and easy to clean

2 Years Parts only Warranty

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)	1500
Depth (mm)	1000
Height (mm)	900
Packing Width (mm)	1600
Packing Depth (mm)	1100
Packing Height (mm)	550